EvoLine
19" NETWORK CABINETS
2 EvoLine
HIGH LOAD RATING AND MOUNTED CHASSIS
t �Permissible load 1 000 kg
t �Support profiles made of 24 times folded steel
t �Textured polyester coating providing excellent
resistance to corrosion and scratches

Mounting on 19" rails.
1 EC1U2V 2x ventilator 230 VA 1U
1 EC1U4V 4x ventilator 230 VA 1U
Accessories (organizers, shelves) supplied with screws and washers.
EVO42U6060 EVO42U6060DU EVO42U6060FP EVO42U8080 EVO42U8080EV
Height 22U
Height
without
levelling feet
Height
with levelling
feet
Height
with castor
wheels
1 EVO22U6060 22U 600 x 600 mm 1 083 1 108 1 163
1 EVO22U6080 22U 600 x 800 mm 1 083 1 108 1 163
1 Height 26U
1 EVO26U6060 28U 600 x 600 mm 1 260 1 285 1 340
1 EVO26U6080 28U 600 x 800 mm 1 260 1 285 1 340
Height 32U
1 EVO32U6060 32U 600 x 600 mm 1 527 1 552 1 607
1 EVO32U6080 32U 600 x 800 mm 1 527 1 552 1 607
1 EVO32U8060 32U 800 x 600 mm 1 527 1 552 1 607
1 EVO32U8080 32U 800 x 800 mm 1 527 1 552 1 607
Height 42U
1 EVO42U6060 42U 600 x 600 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
1 EVO42U6080 42U 600 x 800 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
1 EVO42U6010 42U 600 x 1 000 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
1 EVO42U8060 42U 800 x 600 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
1 EVO42U8080 42U 800 x 800 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
1 EVO42U8010 42U 800 x 1 000 mm 1 972 1 997 2 052
Height 44U
1 EVO44U6060 44U 600 x 600 mm 2 060 2 085 2 140
1 EVO44U8080 44U 800 x 800 mm 2 060 2 085 2 140
1 EVO44U8010 44U 800 x 1 000 mm 2 060 2 085 2 140
Height 47U
1 EVO47U6060 47U 600 x 600 mm 2 194 2 219 2 274
1 EVO47U8080 47U 800 x 800 mm 2 194 2 219 2 274
1 EVO47U8010 47U 800 x 1 000 mm 2 194 2 219 2 274
15
EvoLine 19" free-standing network cabinets
door types and cabinet dimensions
E

of the cabinet.
RAL 7035 light grey
Pack Item No. Back 19" rails
Sliding 19" back rails with U marking.
For installation of heavier equipment.
1 EBR7U Back 19" rails 7U
1 EBR9U Back 19" rails 9U
1 EBR12U Back 19" rails 12U
1 EBR16U Back 19" rails 16U
1 EBR20U Back 19" rails 20U
Accessories (organizers, shelves) supplied with screws and washers.
Depth
450 mm
Depth
600 mm Capacity Height Width
1 EVO7U6045 EVO7U6060 7U 405 600
1 EVO9U6045 EVO9U6060 9U 495 600
1 EVO12U6045 EVO12U6060 12U 626 600
1 EVO16U6045 EVO16U6060 16U 805 600
1 EVO20U6045 EVO20U6060 20U 982 600
Height Width Depth
1 EPB7U Pivoting base for rack 7U	 405 600 160
1 EPB9U Pivoting base for rack 9U 495 600 160
1 EPB12U Pivoting base for rack 12U 626 600 160

Black
1
1
1
EHPM1UP
EHPM1UM
EHPM2UM
1U organizer with plastic rings
1U organizer with metal rings
2U organizer with metal rings
Vertical cable trays
For vertical routing of installation cables
in network cabinets.
Mounting on lateral profiles.
Depth and width: 10 x 94 mm
1 EVCT22 for 22U cabinets
1 EVCT26 for 26U cabinets
1 EVCT32 for 32U cabinets
1 EVCT42 for 42U cabinets
1 EVCT44 for 44U cabinets
1 EVCT47 for 47U cabinets
Vertical HD channels for patch cords
For vertical routing of high number of patch cords in
800 mm wide cabinets.
Round plastic cable fingers for all U’s.